TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Created July 01, 2009 ajc
Revised January 23, 2013 ajc
Phone 08 9446 6333      Fax 08 9446 8865      Email: hardware@galvinhw.com.au      Web:  www.galvinhw.com.au
Osborne Park: 39 Howe Street.                 Ph 08 9446 6333 Fax  08 9446 8865
Bunbury:  12 Sylvan Way                        Ph 08 9725 4812 Fax 08 9725 4809
Wangara:  U-2 6 Ismail Street                  Ph 08 9309 6333 Fax 08 9309 6899
Thebarton:  14 Murray Street                   Ph 08 8352 1888 Fax 08 8352 1666
Galvin Hardware assumes no liability for any consequences resulting from misprints or errors that appear in this document.   1/2
NOBLE SOFT CLOSE DRAWERS 50kg
Product Code: NOBLE300   –  300mm drawer set 35kg
Product Code: NOBLE40050 – 400mm drawer set 50kg
Product Code: NOBLE45050 – 450mm drawer set 50kg
Product Code: NOBLE50050 – 500mm drawer set 50kg
Product Code: NOBLE55050 – 550mm drawer set 50kg
Metal sided drawer set packaged and priced for projects
Supplied in one box with fittings to make a complete Pot & Pan drawer
Simply leave out the rails and extended brackets
to make a standard drawer
Additional single wall sides are available for stock sizes
Product Code: NOBLESW300 – 300mm side panel set
Product Code: NOBLESW400 – 400mm side panel set
Product Code: NOBLESW450 – 450mm side panel set
Product Code: NOBLESW500 – 500mm side panel set
Product Code: NOBLESW550 – 550mm side panel set
Product Code: NOBLEBR204 – Rear connecting bracket set 204mm
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Created July 01, 2009 ajc
Revised January 23, 2013 ajc
Phone 08 9446 6333      Fax 08 9446 8865      Email: hardware@galvinhw.com.au      Web:  www.galvinhw.com.au
Osborne Park: 39 Howe Street.                 Ph 08 9446 6333 Fax  08 9446 8865
Bunbury:  12 Sylvan Way                        Ph 08 9725 4812 Fax 08 9725 4809
Wangara:  U-2 6 Ismail Street                  Ph 08 9309 6333 Fax 08 9309 6899
Thebarton:  14 Murray Street                   Ph 08 8352 1888 Fax 08 8352 1666
Galvin Hardware assumes no liability for any consequences resulting from misprints or errors that appear in this document.   2/2